MEE
TING:

TIME

2004

JUN

JULY

AUG

SEPT

OCT

NOV

DEC

2005

JAN

FEB

MAR

APR

MAY

COu
NCIL
(Annu
a)

Noon

23

18

COou
NCIL

6pm

28

15

10

19a

23b

27

CABI
NET

4pm

1514

21

2120

1615

109c

1716

2120

LEAD
ERS
MEET
ING

4pm

16

Perfor
mance
Mana
gemen
t Task
Group
r

6pm

12

20

15

10

14

23

SCRU
TINY
COM
MITT
EE

6pm

6d

6d

21d

Joint
Staff

2.30p

1615




Tenan | 6pm
ts
Advis
ory
Group

20

12

18

19

PLAN|[4.30p| 24
NING| m

LICE
NSIN

1320

10 7 S 2

5/26

24

Conse| 2.30p| 1
rvatio | m
n Area
Advis
ory

Group
d

31 19 30

12

STAN| 6pm
DAR
DS
COM
MITT
EE

19

25

31

18

Notes:

Changes to previously scheduled dates shown in BOLD ITAL

ICS

Council —includes

(a) Tax base setting,

(b) Budget setting.

Cahinet - includes

(c) Budget proposals.

Scrutiny - includes

(d) Performance Indicators







