MEE TING: -	TIME	2004 JUN	JULY	SEPT	OCT	NOV	DEC	2005 JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY
COU NCIL (Annu al)	Noon	23								_		18
COU NCIL	6pm		28	15		10		19a	23b		27	
CABI NET	4pm		15 14	2 1	21 20		16 15		10 9c	17 16	21 20	
LEAD ERS MEET ING	4pm	16										4
Perfor mance Mana gemen t Task Group d'	брт		12	20		15		10	14			23
SCRU TINY COM MITT EE	брт		5	6d		8	6d		7	21d		
Joint Staff	2.30p m		7	8			1			16 15		

Tenan ts Advis ory Group d'	брт		20			12			18			19	
PLAN NING & LICE NSIN G	4.30p m	24	1320	10	7	5	2	7	11	8	8	5/26	24
Conse rvatio n Area Advis ory Group d'	m	1	6	31		19	30		4		1	12	
STAN DAR DS COM MITT EE	брт		19			25			31			18	

Notes:

Changes to previously sch	LICS	
Council – includes	(a) Tax base setting,	(b) Budget setting.
Cabinet - includes	(c) Budget proposals.	
Scrutiny - includes	(d) Performance Indicators	